STATE OF MISSISSIPPI DEMOLITION/RENOVATION NOTIFICATION FORM

STATE OF	MISSISSIPPI DEMOLITION/RENOVATION NOTIFICATION FORM
ı	Please type or print legibly. ncomplete notices will not meet notification requirements.
TYPE OF NOTICE:	MISSISSIPPI DEMOLITION/RENOVATION NOTIFICATION FORM Please type or print legibly. ncomplete notices will not meet notification requirements. Original Revision Canceled Annual Info. Only Renovation Demolition
TYPE OF PROJECT:	 ✓ Renovation ✓ Demolition ✓ Emergency Renovation
SITE INFORMATION:	Name _Merit Health Northwest Mississippi
Description: Friable material two	heat exchanger
Address: 1970 Hospital Dr	
City: Clarskdale	County: State: MS ZIP: 38614
Contact Person: Michael Smit	County: State: MS ZIP: 38614 Telephone: 1970 Hospital Dr Clarskdale, MS 38614
OWNER INFORMATION: N	Name of the other Name of Ministration
Full Mailing Address: 1970 F	vame:
Contact Person: Michael Sm	Telephone: (662) 624-3457
ASBESTOS REMOVAL CON	NTRACTOR: Name: EnviroRem
Certification No.: ABC-4273	Expiration Date: Jun 20th 2018
Full Mailing Address: 1715 L	ocnearn ra mempnis th 38116
Contact Person: Jairo Ortez	Telephone: _901-345-0000
CONTRACTOR (Other), No	me:
Eull Mailing Address:	me:
Contact Person:	Telephone:
Contact reison.	Telephone:
	NECT DATES (MANUEL DO DOO).
ASBESTOS REMOVAL PRO	JECT DATES (MM/DD/YY):
ASBESTOS REMOVAL PRO Removal Project Start:	
Removal Project Start:	9 / 07 / 2017 Removal Project Stop: 9 / 07 / 2017
Removal Project Start: DEMOLITION/RENOVATION	9 / 07 / 2017 Removal Project Stop: 9 / 07 / 2017 ON PROJECT DATES (MM/DD/YY):
Removal Project Start: DEMOLITION/RENOVATION	9 / 07 / 2017 Removal Project Stop: 9 / 07 / 2017
Removal Project Start:	9 / 07 / 2017 Removal Project Stop: 9 / 07 / 2017 ON PROJECT DATES (MM/DD/YY): / 2017 Project Stop:// Prep. Date://
Removal Project Start: DEMOLITION/RENOVATION	9 / 07 / 2017 Removal Project Stop: 9 / 07 / 2017 ON PROJECT DATES (MM/DD/YY): / 2017 Project Stop:// Prep. Date:/_/ : Bldg. Size (SQ FT): Bldg. Size (LNFT):
Removal Project Start: DEMOLITION/RENOVATION Project Start: 9 / 07 BUILDING INFORMATION	9
Removal Project Start:	9
Removal Project Start: DEMOLITION/RENOVATIO Project Start: 9 / 07 BUILDING INFORMATION	9
Removal Project Start: DEMOLITION/RENOVATIO Project Start: 9 / 07 BUILDING INFORMATION: Present Use:mechanical room ASBESTOS INSPECTION: Was site inspected to deter	PROJECT DATES (MM/DD/YY):
Removal Project Start: DEMOLITION/RENOVATIO Project Start: 9 / 07 BUILDING INFORMATION: Present Use:mechanical room ASBESTOS INSPECTION: Was site inspected to detern Inspection Date: 7 / 20 /	PROJECT DATES (MM/DD/YY): / 2017 Project Stop: / / Prep. Date: / / Bldg. Size (SQ FT): Bldg. Size (LNFT): No. of Floors: Age in Years: Prior Use: mechanical room mine presence of asbestos: Yes No
Present Use:mechanical room ASBESTOS INSPECTION: Was site inspected to detern Inspector: WILL BROWN	PROJECT DATES (MM/DD/YY): /_2017 Project Stop:// Prep. Date:/_/ Bldg. Size (SQ FT): Bldg. Size (LNFT): Age in Years: Prior Use: Mechanical room mine presence of asbestos: Yes No 2017 Asbestos Present? Yes No Cert. No.: ABI-3088 Expiration Date: APR 7TH 2018
Project Start: DEMOLITION/RENOVATION Project Start: 9 / 07 BUILDING INFORMATION Present Use: mechanical room ASBESTOS INSPECTION: Was site inspected to deter Inspection Date: 7 / 20 / Inspector: WILL BROWN Identify suspect materials si	Project Stop: 9 /07 / 2017 PROJECT DATES (MM/DD/YY): / 2017 Project Stop: / / Prep. Date: / / Bldg. Size (SQ FT): Bldg. Size (LNFT): No. of Floors: Age in Years: Prior Use: mechanical room mine presence of asbestos: Yes No 2017 Asbestos Present? Yes No Cert. No.: ABI-3088 Expiration Date: APR 7TH 2018 ampled: calcium insulation presumed
Project Start: DEMOLITION/RENOVATION Project Start: 9 / 07 BUILDING INFORMATION Present Use: mechanical room ASBESTOS INSPECTION: Was site inspected to deter Inspection Date: 7 / 20 / Inspector: WILL BROWN Identify suspect materials staboratory Analysis: T	PROJECT DATES (MM/DD/YY): /_2017 Project Stop:// Prep. Date:/_/ Bldg. Size (SQ FT): Bldg. Size (LNFT): Age in Years: Prior Use: Mechanical room mine presence of asbestos: Yes No 2017 Asbestos Present? Yes No Cert. No.: ABI-3088 Expiration Date: APR 7TH 2018
Project Start: DEMOLITION/RENOVATION Project Start: 9 / 07 BUILDING INFORMATION Present Use: mechanical room ASBESTOS INSPECTION: Was site inspected to deter Inspection Date: 7 / 20 / Inspector: WILL BROWN Identify suspect materials si	Project Stop: 9 /07 / 2017 PROJECT DATES (MM/DD/YY): / 2017 Project Stop: / / Prep. Date: / / Bldg. Size (SQ FT): Bldg. Size (LNFT): No. of Floors: Age in Years: Prior Use: mechanical room mine presence of asbestos: Yes No 2017 Asbestos Present? Yes No Cert. No.: ABI-3088 Expiration Date: APR 7TH 2018 ampled: calcium insulation presumed
Present Use:mechanical room ASBESTOS INSPECTION: Was site inspected to deterlinspection Date: 7 / 20 / Inspector: WILL BROWN Identify suspect materials s. Laboratory Analysis: T Name of Laboratory:	Project Stop: 9 /07 / 2017 No Project Stop: Prep. Date: /_/ Bldg. Size (SQ FT): Bldg. Size (LNFT): No. of Floors: Age in Years: Prior Use: mechanical room mine presence of asbestos: Yes No Cert. No.: ABI-3088 Expiration Date: APR 7TH 2018 ampled: calcium insulation presumed EM PLM X Other
Project Start: DEMOLITION/RENOVATION Project Start: 9 / 07 BUILDING INFORMATION Present Use:mechanical room ASBESTOS INSPECTION: Was site inspected to detern Inspection Date: 7 / 20 / Inspector:WILL BROWN Identify suspect materials so Laboratory Analysis: To Name of Laboratory:	PROJECT DATES (MM/DD/YY): /_2017 Project Stop:/_ / Prep. Date:/_/ Bldg. Size (SQ FT): Bldg. Size (LNFT): No. of Floors: Age in Years: Prior Use:mechanical room mine presence of asbestos: Yes No
Project Start: DEMOLITION/RENOVATION Project Start: 9 / 07 BUILDING INFORMATION Present Use:mechanical room ASBESTOS INSPECTION: Was site inspected to detern Inspection Date: 7 / 20 / Inspector:WILL BROWN Identify suspect materials so Laboratory Analysis: To Name of Laboratory:	PROJECT DATES (MM/DD/YY): /_2017 Project Stop:/_ / Prep. Date:/_/ Bldg. Size (SQ FT): Bldg. Size (LNFT): No. of Floors: Age in Years: Prior Use:mechanical room mine presence of asbestos:
Project Start: DEMOLITION/RENOVATION Project Start: 9 / 07 BUILDING INFORMATION Present Use:mechanical room ASBESTOS INSPECTION: Was site inspected to detern Inspection Date: 7 / 20 / Inspector:WILL BROWN Identify suspect materials so Laboratory Analysis: To Name of Laboratory:	PROJECT DATES (MM/DD/YY): /_2017 Project Stop:/_ / Prep. Date:/_/ Bldg. Size (SQ FT): Bldg. Size (LNFT): No. of Floors: Age in Years: Prior Use:mechanical room mine presence of asbestos:
Present Use:mechanical room ASBESTOS INSPECTION: Was site inspected to deterninspection Date: 7 / 20 / Inspector:WILL BROWN Identify suspect materials s. Laboratory Analysis: To Name of Laboratory:	Removal Project Stop: 9 /07 / 2017 ON PROJECT DATES (MM/DD/YY):
Present Use:mechanical room ASBESTOS INSPECTION: Was site inspected to deterning expection Date: 7 / 20 / Inspector: WILL BROWN Identify suspect materials st. Laboratory Analysis: To Name of Laboratory:	Removal Project Stop: 9 /07 / 2017 DN PROJECT DATES (MM/DD/YY):
Removal Project Start: DEMOLITION/RENOVATIO Project Start: 9 / 07 BUILDING INFORMATION: Present Use:mechanical room ASBESTOS INSPECTION: Was site inspected to detern Inspection Date: 7 / 20 / Inspector: WILL BROWN Identify suspect materials s. Laboratory Analysis: To Name of Laboratory: QUANTITY OF RACM TO B Pipes (LN FT) NA Volume of Facility Components QUANTITY OF NONFRIABIL Category I:	Removal Project Stop: 9 / 07 / 2017 ON PROJECT DATES (MM/DD/YY): / 2017 Project Stop:
Project Start: DEMOLITION/RENOVATION Project Start: 9 / 07 BUILDING INFORMATION: Present Use:mechanical room ASBESTOS INSPECTION: Was site inspected to detern Inspection Date: 7 / 20 / Inspector: WILL BROWN Identify suspect materials s. Laboratory Analysis: Towns of Laboratory: QUANTITY OF RACM TO Believe (LN FT) NA Volume of Facility Components QUANTITY OF NONFRIABIL Category I: WASTE TRANSPORTER: NA	Project Stop: Prep. Date:
Present Use:mechanical room ASBESTOS INSPECTION: Was site inspected to deterning expection Date: 7 / 20 / Inspector: WILL BROWN Identify suspect materials st. Laboratory Analysis: To Name of Laboratory:	Project Stop: Prep. Date:

STATE OF MISSISSIPPI DEMOLITON/RENOVATION FORM - CONTINUED

V.			OSAL SITE: Name: lone Rd	South She	elby Caridilli						
	Physical Location: 5494 Malone Rd Full Mailing Address: 5494 Malone Rd Memphis TN 38118										
	Contact Person: Telephone: 901-794-8071										
	*All asbestos waste should go to a permitted sanitary landfill.										
<i>1</i> .	DISPOSAL SITE FOR DEMOLITION DEBRIS (Other than asbestos):										
•	Name:										
	Full Mailing Ad	ldress:									
	Contact Person	n:			Telepho	ne:					
	*All demolition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized Rubbish Site, or to a permitted sanitary landfill.										
l:	REMOVAL/RENOVATION PROCEDURES TO BE USED (Check all that apply):										
	Strip & Rei	moval	X Double Baggir	ng _	Mechanical (Chipping	Co	mponent Ren	noval		
	Wrecking	Ball	Gross Demoliti	ion	Remove Intac	ct		lldozer			
	X Containm	ent	Glove Bag		Explode			gative Air			
	X Wet Meth	od	Glove Bag Roofing Saw	_	Other - Expla	in Below:		- market action, recorded			
ı.			NED DEMOLITIONO allation of tent with a three s								
			HEPA Filtration unit to be in			the building			-		
		7.									
						-					
11.			LLOWED IF UNEXPE CED TO A POWDER			R NONFRIAB	LE ACM BE	COMES CRUI	MBLED,		
	ANEW MADEO L		f any significant char	Г	7.V (DN-						
	*WIII MIDEQ be	notified of	any significant char	nges! [₹	Yes (LINO						
ί.	IF DEMOLITION ORDERED BY A GOVERNMENT AGENCY, IDENTIFY THE AGENCY BELOW: Name: NA Title:										
	Date of Order:				Date Den	nolition to Bed	nin:	1 1			
	Date of Orders					iontion to be	j				
	EMERGENCY D	DEMOLITIC	ON/RENOVATIONS:	: Date of	f Emergency:		Time:				
			n, unexpected event								
	NA										
	Explanation of	how the e	vent caused unsafe o	conditio	ns or would caus	e equipment	damage or	unreasonable	financial burd		
	NA										
•0	When asbesto	s-contain	ing material is pres	ent, an	individual train	ed in the pro	visions of t	he regulation	n		
			vill be on site durin								
	(40 CFR 61 Sut										
				rson wil	il de avallable fo		aprilled not	mai business	hours.		
			plished by this per	rson wil	ii be available to)	mai business	hours.		
	training has b	een accon	nplished by this per			\sim		mai business	hours.		
	training has b	een accon				76	2				
	training has b	een accon	nplished by this per			75	2		,		
	training has b	een accon	oplished by this per			26			/20/7		
	I certify that a Jairo Ortez - Project Type or Print I	een accon II of the al ct Manager Name & Ti	oplished by this per pove information is	s correct	Signatur			- 8/23	,		
	I certify that a	een accon II of the al ct Manager Name & Ti Office o	oplished by this per pove information is tle of Pollution Control	s correct		e 515 Amite	Street	- 8/23	,		
	I certify that a Jairo Ortez - Project Type or Print I	een accon Il of the ab ct Manager Name & Ti Office of P.O. Boo	oove information is tle of Pollution Control	s correct	Signatur		Street	- 8/23	,		
	I certify that a Jairo Ortez - Project Type or Print I	een accon Il of the ab ct Manager Name & Ti Office of P.O. Boo	ove information is tle of Pollution Control x 2261 of MS 39225	s correct	Signatur	e 515 Amite	Street	- 8/23			